Results:

Dirty Devil Stampede 5k

Telephone:

Webs
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Position RaceNo
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56
217
168
219
165

62

94
148
218
212
213

99
141
136

45
209
137

11

73
120

23

119
184
74
109
117
95
41
72
116

Firstname

Trevor
Rob
River
Brad
Ollie
John
Carole
Gabriella
Ryan
Marnie
Ross
Phil
Andrew
Brendon
Andrew
Sam
Martin
Fiachra
Charlotte
Edward
April
Stephen
Steve
Rebecca
Lisa
Steve
Simon
Cressida
Vikki
HANNAH
Paula
Aisling

Lastname

Elkins
Marshall
Sheppard
Marshall
Sanderson
Evans
Hughes
Prior
Marshall
Worthington
Retallack
Bains
Jenkins
Pell

Mott

Day
Wilson
Murphy
Bate
Gilliver
Mattacks
Burr
Baker
Masters
Thomas
Gladwell
Linard
Manning
Hyler
CROWSON
Fry
Mackin

Club

Dorset Pentathletes

BustinSkin Dirty Devils

Army

Dorset Pentathletes

Pulse Fitness

Pulse Fitness

Club
POS

Category

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

CatPos
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Time

00:22:36
00:25:47
00:25:49
00:26:43
00:27:33
00:27:47
00:27:49
00:27:57
00:28:02
00:28:28
00:28:45
00:28:52
00:28:56
00:29:07
00:30:03
00:30:05
00:30:05
00:30:08
00:30:42
00:30:43
00:30:44
00:30:46
00:31:04
00:31:08
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:26
00:31:31
00:31:44
00:31:56
00:31:59
00:31:59

Status

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES




33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

108
196
176
42
203
46
180
18
80
28
177
82
55
14
71
40
207
208
115
70
142
131
138
79

126
127
151
2166
122
163
85
175
205
93
39
22
102
156
154
114
90
191
173

Ben
Sabrina
Danny
Courtney
Joseph
Keith
Chloe
Ollie
Charlie
Duane
Jeannette
Samuel
Simon
Fiona
Nick
Lana
Oscar
Steve
Becky
Alison
Lewis
Ralph
Rebecca
Jessica
Kerry
Alastair
Reni
Freya

Jo

Clare
Eleanor
Sarah
Lea
Tracy
Julia
Kayleigh
Rebecca
Jack

Yo

Rob
Alexandra
Nicki
Belinda
Liz

Lewis
Wadman
Street
Cummins
Webb
Deadman
Taton
Boxall
Groves
Christy
Sumner
Ham
Eadon
Bhikea
Froude
Craig
Williams
Williams
Mack
French
Pell
Messenger
Murphy
Grove
Baker
McPhail
McPhail
Puttock
Shorey
McDermott
Rutter
Harvey
Stares
White
Howlett
Crabtree
Bunney
Kennedy
Richards
Richards
Lusty
Hooks
Vincent
Spicer-Short

Mission Fitness

BustinSkin Dirty Devils

Yeovil Town Road Running Club

Square & Compass Runners
Square & Compass Runners
Square & Compass Runners
ATDU

Dorset Pentathletes

verwood Runnign Buddies

Morning Runners
Purbeck Runners

ocr

Purbeck Runners

ATDU
ATDU

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

21
14
22
15
23
24
16
26
27
25
17
28
29
18
30
19
31
32
20
21
33
34
22
23
24
35
36
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
37
35
38
36
37
39
38

00:32:00
00:32:12
00:32:16
00:32:32
00:32:32
00:32:36
00:32:41
00:33:15
00:33:15
00:33:15
00:33:18
00:33:29
00:33:47
00:33:50
00:33:55
00:34:20
00:34:22
00:34:23
00:34:23
00:34:30
00:34:45
00:34:51
00:34:56
00:35:10
00:35:37
00:35:45
00:35:46
00:35:49
00:35:50
00:36:07
00:36:20
00:36:25
00:36:28
00:36:33
00:36:36
00:36:48
00:36:49
00:36:50
00:36:53
00:36:54
00:36:54
00:36:55
00:37:08
00:37:10

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES




77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

65
97
77
111
19
134
155
139
63
64
216
27
50
152
36
132
211
185
121
197
103
89
101
186
48
1175

10
110
38
189
129
159
164
32
15
107
220
75
112
1121
146
204
98

Charlotte
Richard
Sarah
Rob

lan
Verity
Samantha
Christopher
Khylo
Naquita
Charlie
Carly
Sue
Simon
Lucy
Misty
Nicola
Emma
Susan
Vikki
Michel
Joanne
David
Mandy
Robert
Sharon
Alex
Samantha
Louise
Sarah
Tom
Mary
Sasha
Megan
James
Carole
Stuart
Spare
Tara
Andrea
Kelly
Jenny
Paula
Sue

Fletcher
Jefferis
Gregson
Lithgow
Broadhurst
Millar
Richards
Norton
Farley
Farley
Millford
Cavolick
Dinning
Reed
Cole
Middleton
Worden
Tonkin
Mattacks
Wardlow
Kennedy
Holloway
Kelsey
Toop
Deadman
Landen
Barrow
Barrow
Link
Coughlan
Troughton
Mellor
Ridd
Ryder
Clarke
Birnie
Lee

Chip
Gool
Little
Glover
Pride
White
Jeffries

TD Health and Fitness

Pulse Fitness
Pulse Fitness

Pulse Fitness

Pulse Fitness
Pulse Fitness
UBC

Badminteers

Pulse Fitness

uBC

Pulse Fitness

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

39
40
40
41
42
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
43
48
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
50
50
51
51
52
54
53
55
56
52
57
53
58
54
55
56

59
60
61
62
63
64

00:37:15
00:37:19
00:37:39
00:38:17
00:38:19
00:38:28
00:38:28
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:38:44
00:38:55
00:38:58
00:38:58
00:39:03
00:39:05
00:39:05
00:39:41
00:39:46
00:40:03
00:40:06
00:40:09
00:40:10
00:40:12
00:40:14
00:40:34
00:40:39
00:40:48
00:40:48
00:40:50
00:41:07
00:41:21
00:41:26
00:41:33
00:41:45
00:41:55
00:42:22
00:42:22
00:42:24
00:42:52
00:42:52
00:42:58
00:43:00
00:43:03
00:43:08

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES




121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

181
199
172
170
118
105
69
43
87
188
13
68
20
145
37
60
161
162
214
215
81
88
140
123

24
198
206
179
150
149
135
174

67

54
106

61

66
210

47

78
178

34
100

Julie
Karen
Sarah
Sue
Joanne
Kimberley
Janie
Danielle
Kate
Lara
Louise
Jen
Katie
Karen
Sarah
Anita
Christine
Sue
Hayden
Louise
Mark
Samantha
Davina
Vicky
Charles
Colin
Anna-Marie
Kate
Hannah
Russell
Laura
Taryn
Deb
Charlotte
Rachel
Emma
Carin
Claire
Louise
Linda
Jemma
Jenny
Sharon
Billy

Taylor
Watch
Sparrow
Smith
Maskell
Knight
Frampton
Curtis
Hayward
Troughton
Beer
Fountain
Brooks
Postlethwaite
Colquhoun
Ellison
Rolls
Rolls
Sharp
Sharp
Hall
Henshaw
Oliver
Mckinlay
Allen
Cameron-Clarke
Warr
Wilkinson
Sycamore
Pritchard
Pritchard
Monks
Stanfield
Forrest
Dominy
Knipe
Evans
Footitt
Witt
Deadman
Grove
Swift
Clarke
Jones

Avon Valley Running Club
BustinSkin Dirty Devils

Pulse fitness
Pulse Fitness

Yeovil Town Road Running Club

Girls on the Run
Girls on the run
Girls on the Run

Purbeck Runners

UBC

Yeovil Town Road Running Club
Yeovil Town Road Running Club

vegan runners

ATDU

10
11

- NN W N

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

65
66
67
68
69
57
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
58
82
59
83
84
85
60
61
86
88
87
62
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
63
99
100
64

00:43:14
00:43:14
00:43:14
00:43:24
00:43:24
00:43:34
00:43:34
00:43:34
00:43:37
00:43:37
00:44:08
00:44:08
00:44:11
00:44:19
00:44:19
00:44:19
00:44:25
00:44:25
00:44:29
00:44:30
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:44:52
00:44:53
00:45:06
00:45:08
00:45:21
00:45:21
00:45:27
00:45:27
00:45:32
00:45:32
00:45:59
00:46:07
00:46:16
00:46:16
00:46:24
00:46:53
00:46:57
00:47:04
00:47:10
00:47:24
00:47:45

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES




165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

158
157
92
25
26
17
1131
52
183
128

169
51
53
187
182
153
167
166
133
171
113
193
91
192
44
58
190
31
35
96
160

Joey
Chris
JACKIE
Tasha
Rebecca
Hannah
Sophie
Joshua
Rik
Hannah
Danielle
Neil
Colin
Tabitha
Charlotte
Linda
Andrea
Lisa
Dougal
Tamsin
Tammy
Georgina
Colin
Mark
Cindy
Sue
Hayley
Lisa

lan
Simon
Chris
Teresa

Richter
Richter
HOWE
Duggan
Cavendish
Bower
Harper
Divall
Thirsk
Medley
Aubrey
Smith
Divall
Divall
Trent
Tetley
Regan
Shakespeare
Shakespeare
Miles
Smith
Loe
Vincent
Howard
Vincent
Davie
Ellis
Uden
Clarke
Clarke
Jameson
Roberts

ATDU
ATDU

TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health And Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
TD Health and Fitness
Metros
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Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

65
66
101
102
103
104
105
67
68
106
107
69
70
108
109
110
111
112
71
113
114
115
72
73
116
117
118
119
74
75
76
120

00:47:47
00:47:47
00:47:53
00:49:01
00:49:01
00:49:33
00:50:03
00:50:12
00:50:12
00:50:12
00:50:13
00:50:13
00:50:14
00:50:14
00:50:14
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:15
00:50:16
00:50:16
00:50:18
00:51:01
00:51:21
00:51:21
00:52:17
00:55:51
00:57:05
00:58:44

RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES
RES




12

16
143
124
104

59
86
125
147

49
194

Charmaine
Alison
Vikki
Louise
Becky

Paul
Emma
Vikki

Kate

Tara
Christopher
Claire
Elizabeth
Andrew

Bates
Black
Pepplow
McLaughlin
King
Ambridge
Aicken
Ellis
Harwood
McLintic
Prior
Barnes
Diamond
Wade

Mission Fitness
Mission Fitness
Mission Fitness
Mission Fitness
Mission Fitness

Pulse Fitness

Pulse fitness

Purbeck runners

Purbeck Runners

Weymouth rugby club

Yeovil Town Road Running Club
Yeovil Town Road Running Club

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS




195
33
84
21
144
130
57
29
30
201
202
83
76

Cameron
Liz
Christian
Charlie
Sam
Catrin
Anika
Matt
Matt

Ben

Ben
Victoria
Thomas

Wade
Clarke
Harvell
Buckingham
Pike
Messenger
Ellis
Churcher
Churcher
Waterson
Waterson
Hampton
Greatwood

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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